

ACT V111 40 OF 2019

Order No. 47

Dated:18.01.2024

Today is fixed for hearing petition

petitioner files absent by petition.Responden files hazira.none moved the case record.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today .

Fix 05-03.2024 for hearing petition

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore